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Equity Notes Terms and Conditions
for EQ Step Down KI Note Buy_20160207_1

9/ 557 (1l ¥ 2)::EQ Step Down KI Note

Party A
Party B

Seller : Counter Party Position

Buyer : My Position

Position Long

Notional Amount KRW 10,000

Effective Date 2016/02/07

Expiry Date 2018/08/07

If Redemption Event oceurs, the relevant Redemption Date shall be the Expiry Date.

Business Day Conventions HKEX (25 HH L), KRX (FREFHEANH L RASANTES), NYSE (RESAHA L),

Expiry Settlement Payable by Party A

# ((Pay Rate + 100.00%) * 10,000)

Settlement Amount

If Redemption Event occurs, the Redemption Pay Rate shall be Pay Rate.

Settlement Date 2018/08/07, 0 Business Days after Expiry Date

Settlement Business Day
Convention

Seoul, Modified Following

Redemption Event If the Redemption Conditions is satisfied,

the Redemption Event is deemed to have oca

Semi-Annually, from 2016/02/07 to 2018/08/07

Redemption Date
2016/08/08

urred and this transaction will be termir

Redemption Period
Period
1

Settle Date
2016/08/08

[PIEQStep Down KI

¥ GuidelineViey
/ No
| ¥ = Char|
¥ ¥ = char,
I |4 = Char,
¥ ¥ = char|
¥ ¥ = Char,
W ] = maty

[ = matu
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SA Risk Board#1

Base Date

SA Risk Charge

BA Bucket DRCISA)
Analy D

Standardised Approach

Risk RRAO Risk
ctails Details

sis

Last(2019/08/30)

3366,774,278

3,086,209,755

2,805,645,232
2,525,080,709
2,244,516,185
1,963,951,662
1,683,387,139
1,402,822,616
1,122,258,003 —

841,693,570 —

561,129,046 —

280,564,523

GIRR
GIRR
GIRR
GIRR

GIRR
SR

CsR
CsR

o

Total 3086209755

SBA
DRC
RRAD

standardised Appro

3,038,508,792
47338723
362,240

(Change(LQ)
1376458520 1428561829
1379,043784 1429268935
-2590,884 728406

5620 21300

SBA Book DRC(SA} Book
List List

Risk Class

oo, o8N Rpit

Ho

o
Risk Details

Firm-Wide SA Risk Board

SBA Risk Charge by buckets  Medium

Bucket
Aggre

Descript

Aggregation

Vega
107079720 6708300
KRW 13,225769
usp

EUR

6,446,186
111,011,305 s26682
3561898 25300
44,101
Aggregation 15,180,959
3708619
14,729,061
5645068
79777323
9556626
8850291
52,368,533
425833302
357,034
1645779
569649368
943635
480,066933
220193732
Aggregation 602,414,544
328,180,680

8629777
USD/KRW 11,355829
USD/IPY

EURMUSD

2,942,729
6,609.306
EUR/KRW 340715922

JPVAKCRW. 6100236

g2 sl

100,541,146

99851791
9,921,067

0

22362929

14315,095

11,003,758

2783077

Query Time

Reporting Currency :

SBA Risk Charge

2019/10/13 134252

KRw

3,314,736,864

3,038,508,792

2,762,280,720

2,486,052,648 —

2,209,624,576

1,933,596,504 —

1,657,368,432 —

1,381,140,360

1,104,912,288

828684216 |

552,456,144

276,228,072

o

19 19 19
08/30  07/31  06/28
Medium  High High
5]

Risk Class.
GIRR

csR
CSR-CTP
CSR-nCTP

Value Change(LM)
227,577,239 89,780,045

38,361,999 23372874

366416319 240,178,738
1,139,298,736

1,266,854,499 113,586,800

www.symphonyg2.com

Change(LQ)

103818503

20520363

261406516

05775303




Standardised Approach

| SBABucket DRC(SA)Risk RRAORisk = SBABook DRC[SA)Book Eook SA
| " Analysis Details Details List List Risk Details

SBA Book List#2

Base Date:  Last(2019/08/30) BaseUnit: Firm-Wide
RiskClass: GIRR

Weighted Delta by Risk Factors Sensitivity by Risk Factors

7,000,000 Risk Factor WS/Curvature

*¥Inflation_KRW 439010485 4966637 -

LI *+CRS_KRW 27575913 311,986 -

#erCRS_KRW3M 127624 1534 3M

5,000,000
**tKRW Coporate_AA3M -149,691 1,799 3M

4,000,000 #4RW Government_AASM -263502 3172

#r{RS_KRW3M -31349577 376,847

2000000 #er{RS_KRWSM 27494488 330,506

#*tKRW Coporate_AASM 430527 5,175

2,000,000
#+4KRW Government_AASM 687819 5,268

1,000,000 #*ACRS_KRW-SM -27.965,007 -336,162
#HIRS_KRW-Y 551917270 6244231

*+CRS_KRW-1Y 261470 2358
**RW Coporate_AA1Y -1,685,164 -18,173

-1,000,000
***KRW Government_AATY 2735118 -30,344

-2,000,000 ***KRW Government_AA2Y -6,267,083 57,608

*+|RS_KRW2Y -93,154238 -856310
-3,000,000
o *4KRW Coporate_AA2Y 136,151,871 -1,251,561

***KRW Coporate_AA3Y -99)841,033 -847,179

-4,000,000
S IRS_KRWSY 178768327 1516900

-5,000,000 *KRW Government_AASY 322109291 2733188

SHKRW Government_ANSY  -482752019 3754929

6,000,000

*41R5_KRW:SY -1,120409,962 8714724

7,000,000

8,000,000

-9,000,000

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Standardised Approach

SARsk  SBAE Bu(kﬂ DRCISA) fisk RRAD fisk | SBABook DRC(SA)Book | Book 54
Board | Risk Details

FRTH#

SBA Book List#2 SBA Bucket Analysis#1 SA Risk Board#1

BaseDate : Last{ 2019/08/30)

36_Callable Accrual Note {IRS 2Y) Bookld : 3484 | 5pA Sensitivities

Query Time:  2019/10/13 13:49:48
Reporting Currency:  KRW c

Query Time : 2019/10/13 135829
Reporting Currency : KRW

Notional KRW 100,000,000
Mt KRW 97918374
unRealized PEL KRW 0 Risk Class
CollateraliMargin) 0% GIRR v SwapVol_KRWAY1Y 56499 56499

GIRR Vega ***SwapVol_KRWY3Y 38,180 38,180

- GIRR(12items)
Risk Type Risk Factor Sensitivity/Down Diff  WS/Up Diff

Trade Date 2018/06/29
e Ve o Gunran\fe WYY

Position Long GIRR Vega SwapVol_KRWSY:1Y 73,089 73,089
GIRR Vega =*Swap\Vol_KRW:sM:1Y 15351 15351
Counter party Calyon Bank GIFR Vega *:Swap\ol_KRWSMSY 8149 8149
Cbligator

) GIRR Curvature  ***IRS_KRW 2099215 -398,968
Clearing House

GIRR Delta 4IRS _KRW:TY -26,042,201 -520931
Market Group Y IEEE) GIRR Delta RS KRW2Y -139,650,730 -1,283724
Product Group Accrual Notes

Product Type 36. Callable Accrual Mote (IRS 2Y)
Kruers [2Y] GIRR Delta =HRS_KRW3Y 30843762 261,718

GIRR Delta HHRS_KRW:3M 78,608 945

Underlying
GIRR Delta #H{RS_KRW:SY 26371452 205122
Division FV_2
Department FD_4

Desk FRTB SA
Trader Symphonyos

GIRR Delta #RS_KRWSM 2420145 29092

DRC TD

Exchange Rate Bucket  Obligator Grade  Notional

RRAO
Notional ~ RRAD Description
100,000,000 100,000 Correlation: Range Accrual, Behavioural: Callable

Standardised Appro X

www.symphonyg2.com
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